
Unit : intl. visitor

NATIONALITY 2006

  Brunei Darussalam 11,154 11,594 10,536 13,668 35,874

  Malaysia 699,124 799,990 1,009,722 1,041,053 1,171,737

  Philipinnes 187,711 192,868 195,675 196,429 171,181

  Singapore 1,164,082 1,160,200 1,197,267 1,138,071 1,206,360

  Thailand 66,864 71,753 66,012 93,381 111,645

  Vietnam 17,154 16,392 19,710 20,785 24,929

  Myanmar 20,538 14,413 17,487 18,128 15,582

  Lao PDR 826 956 786 969 1,932

  Cambodia 4,098 1,987 1,959 1,975 5,265

  Hong Kong 72,033 63,774 58,260 63,801 73,658

  I n d i a 94,258 123,465 155,391 156,545 159,373

  Japan 432,989 517,356 559,888 488,320 416,151

  South Korea 298,228 337,246 331,409 260,314 296,060

  Pakistan 7,101 6,822 7,273 5,880 5,772

  Bangladesh 7,407 6,390 6,155 6,347 5,557

  Sri Lanka 8,309 6,591 6,774 6,715 6,195

  T a i w a n 226,611 218,268 218,146 204,794 214,192

  C h i n a 182,341 269,216 354,641 444,598 511,188

  Orther Asia 63,544 184,915 202,808 142,951 274,881

TOTAL  ASIA 3,564,372 4,004,196 4,419,899 4,304,724 4,707,532

  Saudi Arabia 27,821 32,164 42,647 73,000 94,440

  Bahrain 213 615 891 746 832

  Kuwait 3,717 2,567 2,160 5,875 2,729

  Egypt 2,493 2,616 3,744 3,316 3,650

  Uni Arab Emirates 2,442 1,889 2,960 3,871 4,970

  Yaman 4,995 4,324 3,831 3,522 5,597

  Qatar 1,440 823 1,155 6,579 5,076

  Other Middle East 8,358 12,034 16,003 17,026 25,708

TOTAL  MIDDLE EAST 51,479 57,032 73,391 113,935 143,002

  Austria 16,692 16,275 16,855 17,399 16,889

  Belgium 21,869 20,567 22,854 25,781 24,493

  Denmark 12,382 13,909 18,434 20,062 17,565

  France 108,697 114,094 129,446 165,656 160,913

  Germany 106,916 111,512 142,767 133,032 144,411

  Italia 40,992 39,135 40,006 38,028 39,211

  Netherland 93,147 111,882 141,202 154,932 158,957

  Spain 29,325 28,738 30,278 28,200 30,574

  Portugese 10,303 12,222 11,368 11,331 11,629

  Sweden 20,478 20,821 21,806 22,166 24,603

  Switzerland 31,920 30,425 34,024 39,510 35,334

  UK 137,655 148,756 184,604 183,262 192,335

  Finland 9,397 8,517 9,819 15,591 11,566

  Norway 14,121 14,799 16,468 16,261 16,226

  Other West Europe 49,341 37,472 22,956 12,243 18,020

  Russia 43,167 51,687 74,483 77,018 83,836

  Other East Europe 35,658 62,888 72,484 67,933 61,981

TOTAL  EUROPE 782,060 843,699 989,854 1,028,405 1,048,543

  USA 129,152 138,266 174,547 165,098 177,677

  Canada 43,077 40,466 45,408 43,948 48,349

  Central America 10,889 22,757 9,618 4,587 881

  South America 12,920 19,241 20,395 24,037 21,364

  Other America - - - - 7,194

TOTAL  AMERICA 196,038 220,730 249,968 237,670 255,465

  Australia 208,205 287,103 418,899 571,541 769,585

  New Zealand 31,508 39,635 36,291 37,704 45,335

  Other Oceania 9,790 17,877 13,114 3,114 4,890

TOTAL  OCEANIA 249,503 344,615 468,304 612,359 819,810

  South Africa 11,632 13,888 14,958 12,999 14,287

  Other Africa 16,267 21,599 18,123 13,638 14,305

TOTAL  AFRICA 27,899 35,487 33,081 26,637 28,592

T O T A L 4,871,351 5,505,759 6,234,497 6,323,730 7,002,944

Source : Center of Data and Information - Ministry of Tourism and Creative Economy  &
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